Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
Note: The above max. height dimensions are based on a reflector mounted in distribution position
#1. The Charleston offers 6 distribution mounting positions. To calculate other overall fixture
heights, deduct 1/2" from the above max. heights for every position number moved (for
position #2 deduct 1/2", for position #3 deduct 1", for position #4 deduct 1-1/2", for position #5
deduct 2", for position #6 deduct 2-1/2").
“U” and

photometric data.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
EN – Enclosed
U – Open
EN – Enclosed
EN – Enclosed
U – Open
U – Open
EN – Enclosed
MT – Multi Tap3
TT – Tri-Tap4
480
DF480-480V Double External Fusing
ENCAP – Encapsulated Ballast
HCP120 – Hook, 3' Cord and 120V Twistlock Plug
HCP208 – Hook, 3' Cord and 208V Twistlock Plug
HCP240 – Hook, 3' Cord and 240V Twistlock Plug
HCP277 – Hook, 3' Cord and 277V Twistlock Plug
HCP480 – Hook, 3' Cord and 480V Twistlock Plug
LCP120 – Loop, 3' Cord and 120V Twistlock Plug
LCP208 – Loop, 3' Cord and 208V Twistlock Plug
LCP240 – Loop, 3' Cord and 240V Twistlock Plug
LCP277 – Loop, 3' Cord and 277V Twistlock Plug
LCP480 – Loop, 3' Cord and 480V Twistlock Plug
PH120 – 120V Power Hook with Loop and Cordset
PH208 – 208V Power Hook with Loop and Cordset
PH240 – 240V Power Hook with Loop and Cordset
PH277 – 277V Power Hook with Loop and Cordset